
Pachet 2

I.D.: 52676668

Data publicarii	16.12.20	Coduri CPV	24455000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.258,95 RON - 4.258,95 RON

Descriere: 1 TERMOMETRU INFRAROSU CU CITIRE RAPIDA Buc 2 121.01 242.02 2 HYGIENIUM GEL 1 L DEZINFECTANT MAINI Buc 20 58.82 1176.40 3 HYGIENIUM SOLUTIE ANTIBACTERIANA 250ML Buc 20 21.01 420.20 4 PROSOP ROLA 100 M Buc 20 8.40 168.00 5 IGIENOL PULVERIZATOR 750 ML Buc 20 15.13 302.60 6 SAPUN LICHID POMPITA Buc 5 6.72 33.60 7 MASCA PROTECTIE FATA Buc 2000 0.50 1000.00 8 MANUSI VINIL NEPUDRATE L Cut 15 50.00 750.00 9 HARTIE IGIENICA OTIMA Set 5 8.40 42.00 10 VIZIERA Buc 9 12.61 113.49 11 SACI RAFIE Buc 15 0.71 10.65 Plata OP 30 ZILE
